



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 444/2025, I.A. 16333/2025, I.A. 26942/2025, I.A. 26943/2025 & I.A. 26944/2025

KRISHAN SARUP BHATNAGAR & ORS.Plaintiffs
Through: Counsel (*appearance not given*)

versus

ANUP BHATNAGARDefendant
Through: Mr. Rishabh Kapur & Mr. Tanmay
Gupta, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER
20.11.2025

%

1. Mediation proceedings are still underway.
2. Re-notify on 5th February, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

NOVEMBER 20, 2025
at